Date

Monday, 3 June

Wednesday, 5 June

Wednesday, 12 June

Thursday, 13 June
Friday, 14 June
Tuesday, 18 June
Monday, 24 June

Tuesday, 25 June
Thursday, 27 June
Friday, 28 June

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Calendar of Elizabeth McCaul

Member of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

June 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Meeting with Mr Alfred Mifsud, Arbiter for Financial Services, Office
of the Arbiter for Financial Services (OAFS) Malta on Bank
Recovery and Resolution Directive regulation — teleconference

23" Annual International Conference of the Federal Reserve Washington,
Board, International Monetary Fund and World Bank — panel D.C.
discussion on “Guardians of Stability — Efforts to bolster financial

system resilience”

Meeting with Mr Michael J. Hsu, Acting Comptroller, US Office of Washington,
the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC), on market and supervisory D.C.
developments

Meeting with Mr Michael S. Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, Board Washington,
of Governors of the Federal Reserve System (FRS), on market and D.C.
supervisory developments

Central Banking’s Summer Meetings — keynote speech on “SSM London
digitalisation — from exploration to full-scale adoption”

Supervisory Board — teleconference
Supervisory Board — teleconference
Steering Committee — teleconference

“Ten years of SSM banking supervision: key achievements and Paris
main challenges ahead”, conference organised by Autorité de

Contréle Prudentiel et de Résolution (ACPR) and Banque de

France — participation in roundtable discussion on “European

supervision: effective enough? Or not enough?”

Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues — teleconference
Meeting with media — teleconference

Additional Supervisory Board meeting — teleconference
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